
MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM
Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 28.8

CORVI VANESSA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 34" 8 P. 9
D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 38" 3 P. 7

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5

MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 28" 4 P. 9
FIENI FEDERICO NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 33" P. 7
PERAZZONI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 39" 3 P. 6

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.
Rec. Reg: Cifino Giorgia  29.3 )

MAZZILLI ANNA CECILIA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 32" P. 9
MENICHELLI FEDERICA FUTURA 0' 32" 1 P. 7
MOZZICARELLI ANNA CHIARA FUTURA 0' 34" 6 P. 6
VALENTI ANGELICA FUTURA 0' 38" P. 5
BUCONI VERONICA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 38" 3 P. 4
LAURENTI REBECCA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 41" 1 P. 3

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25 )

GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 27" P. 9
CAPRINI FRANCESCO NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 27" 6 P. 7
SECONDI PAOLO NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 28" 4 P. 6
MASSARELLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 29" 2 P. 5
ABATI PAOLO FUTURA 0' 30" 5 P. 4
CENTOFANTI EDOARDO FUTURA 0' 31" 4 P. 3

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella  43.9 )

TESTA NADIA FUTURA 1' 04" P. 9
LIBERATI  FRANCESCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 19" P. 7

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  40.5 )

PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 51" 9 P. 9
BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 58" 1 P. 7
FELICI MICHELE FUTURA 1' 00" P. 6
AGOSTINELLI TIAGO FUTURA 1' 02" 2 P. 5
FACCHIN CRISTIANO FUTURA 1' 05" P. 4
ESPOSITO ALEX FUTURA 1' 07" 4 P. 3
NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 1' 10" 7 P. 2



MT. 100 DORSO RAG. FEMM
Rec. Reg. Mazilu Adriana 1.12.9 )

CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 23" 2 P. 9
CANULLO CRISTIANA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 29" 4 P. 7

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. MASCHI
Rec. Reg.  Di Claudi Diego  1.07.4 )

D'ALESSIO LUCA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 12" 3 P. 9
MARTINAZZOLI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 17" 1 P. 7

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. D'amici Donatella  1. 13.6 )

RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 18" 7 P. 9
MOZZICARELLI MARIA CHIARA FUTURA 1' 34" 1 P. 7

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Bernardini Stefano  1.03.2 )

ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 10" 1 P. 9
ABATI PAOLO FUTURA 1' 20" 3 P. 7

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  18.8 )

MAZZILLI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 27" 7 P. 9
ANGELINI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 27" 8 P. 7

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Lardani David  17.3 )

SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 0' 26" P. 9

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.
Rec. Reg.  Pollasto Emilia 1.10 )

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.03.9 )

SECONDI MARCO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 11" 5 P. 9

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela  1.09.9 )



MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Bernardini David  1.01.4 )

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  49.2 )

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David  47.3 )

PETRARCA ELIA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 54" 6 P. 9
SANTUCCI TIZIANO FUTURA 0' 56" 7 P. 7
NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO FUTURA 1' 02" 1 P. 6
FACCHIN CRISTIANO FUTURA 1' 14" 1 P. 5

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona  1.20.4 )

CANULLO CRISTIANA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 48" 1 P. 9
MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 56" 3 P. 7

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Salauchuk Maxim 1.14.8 )

MARTINAZZOLI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 19" 9 P. 9

MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM
( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.19.4 )

SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 39" 5 P. 9
LAURENTI REBECCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 44" 4 P. 7

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Ponziani Francesco 1'10"9 

ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 20" 9 P. 9
FIENI MATTEO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 21" 7 P. 7
MASSARELLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 26" 1 P. 6

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM
( Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada  38.7 )

ANGELINI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 50" 8 P. 9
MAZZILLI CHIARA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 56" 8 P. 7
TESTA NADIA FUTURA 1' 08" 9 P. 6
LIBERATI FRANCESCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 25" 1 P. 5



MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI
( rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  34.1 )

PETRARCA ELIA NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 41" 3 P. 9
BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 43" 1 P. 7
PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 45" 7 P. 6
AGOSTINELLI TIAGO FUTURA 0' 55" 5 P. 5
FELICI MICHELE FUTURA 0' 56" 2 P. 4
ESPOSITO ALEX FUTURA 1' 07" 7 P. 3

MT. 100 STILE RAG. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Ferranti Samanta 1.05 )

CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 13" 1 P. 9
CORVI VANESSA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 17" 6 P. 7
D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 29" 7 P. 6
MORICHETTI VIRGINIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 32" 6 P. 5

MT. 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Diamanti Marco  56.4 )

MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 01" 5 P. 9
D'ALESSIO LUCA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 02" 8 P. 7
SECONDI MARCO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 05" 1 P. 6
FIENI FEDERICO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 18" 3 P. 5
PERAZZONI  EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 29" 3 P. 4

MT.100 STILE ASS. FEMM
( Rec. Reg. Cifino Giorgia  1.03.1 )

MAZZILLI ANNA CECILIA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 10" 2 P. 9
RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 10" 9 P. 7
MENICHELLI FEDERICA FUTURA 1' 11" 1 P. 6
SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 17" 5 P. 5
VALENTI ANGELICA FUTURA 1' 24" 4 P. 4
BUCONI VERONICA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 31" 5 P. 3

MT. 100 STILE ASS. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone  55.4 )

GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 59" 4 P. 9
FIENI MATTEO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 02" 5 P. 7
CAPRINI FRANCESCO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 02" 8 P. 6
SECONDI PAOLO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 03" 8 P. 5
CENTOFANTI EDOARDO FUTURA 1' 11" P. 4

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" FEMM
( Rec. Reg. Tognarini Raffaella  1.33.3 )

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  1.34



STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM.

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

FUTURA 4' 30" P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 STILE  RAG. FEMM.

TEAM UISP TERNI 5' 49" 9 P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI

STAFF. 4 X 100 STILE ASS. FEMM.

TEAM UISP TERNI 5' 41" 6 P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 STILE ASS.MASCHI.

NUOTO AL CUBO 4' 08" 9 P. 18
TEAM UISP TERNI 4' 18" 9 P. 14


